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29194 MAINT/ALTR 35 02/18/2011

HX Base Yr

347 SW GALILEE LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 1,717 50.5680 56.64 97,251 1964 1964 0 0
AP
10 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1448

BAS 1,448 100 1,448 45,108

FOP 144 30 43 1,340

UGR 312 45 140 4,362

UOP 80 20 16 498

UST 156 45 70 2,181

2,140 1,717 53,488

BAS= W20 N12 W34 S12 UST= W4S26 E6 N26 W2$ E2 UGR= S26 E12
N26 W12$ E12 S26 UOP=  S8 E10 N8 W10$ E10 FOP= S8 E18 N8
W18$E30 N26$.
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1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

400

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 0 39.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 175,500


